
                                                                                  

SAVE THE DATE 

 

 

Mothers’ Day PTO Brunch 

Tuesday, May 3 ■ 11:30 a.m. 

Beifield Auditorium at Sandler Center 

 

Yom HaShoah 

Thursday, May 5 ■ 10 a.m. 

Zinman Hall 

 

Yom Hazikaron 

Wednesday, May 11■ 8:50 -9:30 a.m. 

Dedication Plaza 

 

Yom Ha’ Atzmaut 

Thursday, May 12 ■ 10:00 a.m. - Noon 

Zinman Hall & MAC 

 

1st Grade Siddur 

Friday, May 20 ■ 8:45 a.m. 

Zinman Hall 

 

Sports Recognition Night 

Monday, May 23 ■  7 p.m. 

Temple Beth Shalom 

 

DKJA Board of Trustees Annual Meeting 

Wednesday, May 25, 2016 ■ 6:30 p.m. 

Zinman Hall 

 

Drama Club Production 

Friday, May 27 ■ 8:45 a.m. 

Zinman Hall 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Claire & Emanuel G. Rosenblatt High School 

Awards Ceremony (Grades 9-11) 

Tuesday, May 31 ■ 7 p.m. 

Zinman Hall 

 

 

BANG (Business & Networking Group) Meeting 

Thursday, June 2 ■ 7 p.m. 

Barrel of Monks Brewing 

Sponsored by Northwestern Mutual Laser Financial 

Group, Wayne Odesnik, Financial Representative 

 

 

Rose Ceremony Senior Awards 

Friday, June 3 ■ 1:00 p.m. 

Zinman Hall 

 

Claire & Emanuel G. Rosenblatt High School 

Graduation 

Sunday, June 5 ■ 4 p.m. 

B’Nai Torah Congregation 

 

8th Grade Moving Up Ceremony 

Thursday, June 9 ■ 4 p.m. 

Zinman Hall 

 


